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

Elkhorn Lake | 8956 80th Street NE, Spicer
$259,900 | MLS# 5240350
3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms / 100 ft of shoreline

Green Lake | 7835 North Shore Drive, Spicer

3 bedrooms, 2 bathroom / Common
$310,000 | MLS# 5222864

Green Lake | 11129 North Shore Drive, Spicer
$425,000 | MLS# 5238395
6 Bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms / 55 ft of shoreline

Green Lake | 7595 North Shore Dr #212, Spicer

2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom / Common
$105,000 | MLS# 5270565

PAGE 9 • OCTOBER 2019 • HOMES PLUS



follow us on:320-354-5494
www.newlondonrealestateinc.com

newlondonre@gmail.com

1239   vStreet SW, Willmar
$379,000 | MLS# 6026441

15785 83rd Street NE, Spicer
$299,900 | MLS# 5286078
4 bedrooms, 3 bathroom / 3,036 sq ft

Residential Properties

7305 164th Ave NE, New London

2 bedrooms, 3 bathroom / 2,720 sq ft
$269,900 | MLS# 5205114

 14811 Old Mill Rd, Spicer
$169,900 | MLS# 5277529
3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom / 1,201 sq ft

OUR COMMUNITY BASED PODCAST 

Available on

ON MAIN 

Podcast
STREET

15597 69th Street NE, Spicer
$400,000 | MLS# 5219356
4 bedrooms, 3 bathroom / 3,618 sq ft

11 2nd Ave NE, New London

3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom / 1,808 sq ft
$195,000 | MLS# 5270927

239 Dogwood Street NE, New London
$175,000 | MLS# 5270934
3 bedrooms, 2 bathroom / 2,392 sq ft

 15132 Old Mill Road, Spicer
$279,900 | MLS# 5294195
4 bedrooms, 2 bathroom / 2,760 sq ft

NE 164th Ave, New London

2 bedrooms, 2 bathroom / 1,465 sq ft
Starting in the Mid $300’s | MLS# 5268414

626 Alldon Park Drive, Paynesville 
$249,500 | MLS# 5248017
4 bedrooms, 3 bathroom / 2,470 sq ft

New ListingNew Listing New Listing

New Listing

6786 S Elkhorn Drive, Spicer
$749,900 | MLS# 5285351
5 bedrooms, 5 bathroom / 5,347 sq ft

New Listing

HOMES PLUS • OCTOBER 2019 • PAGE 10



BROKER REALTOR REALTOR BROKER REALTOR OFFICE ADMIN

KELLY BAETH
320.979.7653

MATT OLSON
320.979.7419

EARL RICH
320.894.5399

RON BAETH
320.894.3975

BRADY LINDQUIST
320.212.6139

ASHLEY SCHAEFER
320.354.5494

Long Lake | 2376 & 2390 NE 88th Ave, Willmar
$94,000 & $89,000 | MLS# 5193355 & 5193367
3 (mol) acres with 300 ft of shoreline.

Long Lake | 690 & 700 Kings Drive, Willmar 
$159,900 &199,900 | MLS# 5215379
MLS# 5215390  |  417 ft of shoreline

London Hills | Pine Street, New London
$35,000 | MLS# 6008499 & 6008500
2 building lots 120x150

London Hills | Meadow Lane, New London
$45,000 | MLS# 6008501 - 6008505
5 building lots overlooking scenic pond. 

xxx Oak View Drive, New London 
$23,900 | MLS# 6028143

xxx 139th Ave NE, Spicer
$75,000 | MLS# 5153735
3rd Tier of Green Lake.

xxx Medayto Street, Spicer 
$109,000 | MLS# 6028526
1.04 acre commercial lot on Hwy 23

Building Lots / Hunting Land

NE 11, Spicer
$27,500 | MLS# 5154216
0.95 acre lot overlooking Ringo Lake

xxx 62nd Street NW, Sunburg 
$34,900 | MLS# 5153699
3.5 Acre Building Lot

London Hills 
3rd Addition

$15,000 - $39,000
MLS# 28448 - 28466

old
old
old

old old old

Waterfront Properties

Nest Lake | 13250 53rd Street NE, Spicer
$379,900 | MLS# 5289684
2 bedrooms, 2 bathroom / 150 ft of shoreline

Shoemaker Lake | 12201 199th Ave NE, New London
$879,900 | MLS# 5285348
6 bedrooms, 6 bathrooms / 39 Acres

Green Lake | 221 Lake Ave S #1, Spicer
$439,900  |  MLS# 5292110
2 bedrooms, 2 bathroom / 200 ft common

New ListingNew ListingNew Listing
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320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

WILLMAR AREA RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

$289,000
6020 100th Avenue, Kerkhoven

Beautiful four bedroom two bath two stall garage Country 
Home on 10.4 acres with large eat in kitchen, main fl oor 
laundry, wood fi replace with beautiful rock. Many large 
outbuildings with heated shop and garage. MLS# 5155529

$344,900
21110 62nd Street NW, Sunburg

This 4BR, 3BA Norway Lake property is a great next home or even a home-
away-from-home family cabin. Enjoy gatherings in the spacious kitchen and 
dining area that can easily fl ow into the living area and deck. The downstairs 
includes a 2nd kitchen area, bathroom & living room area with wood burning 
stove. MLS# 5205629

$279,900
706 23rd St SE, Willmar

Like to Golf? Then walk out your back door and hop in your 
cart! Nearly a 1/2 acre on Valley Golf Course. 4BR, 4 BA with 
4 levels of spaciousness. Family room has gas FP, stunning 
views and a walk-out to the patio. Master en-suite with 
double sinks and walk-in closet. New kitchen appliances 
and updated counters. MLS# 5221476

$259,900
3 Liberty Street, New Ulm

Large space that you will be welcoming your guest into. 
From the living space you will see the master suite to the 
left and custom kitchen to the right. You and your guests 
will be comfortable in the quality of this lovely twin home 
that has a main fl oor offi ce/guest bedroom, main fl oor 
laundry and beautiful master en suite. MLS# 5260650

$369,000$129,000$199,900
5991 County Road 1 NW, Pennock

3 bedroom, 2 bath home could be yours. Located on approx 9 acres with a 
private lake! Newly remodeled kitchen with open concept, spacious dining room, 
tiled, walk-in shower. Basement is perfect for entertaining.  MLS# 5236009

725 6th Street SW, Willmar
This classic home has been kept in amazing condition, the homes original 
woodwork and built-ins are in excellent condition.You can move right in and 
enjoy the open living spaces and fenced in backyard, gardens and apple tree. 
MLS# 5278344

722 24th Street SE, Willmar
Enjoy the quiet of living on a cul-de-sac and the amenities of a 55+ association 
with this 2BR, 2BA spacious twin patio home. Open fl oor plan, 1 level living, 
large kitchen with island, master bed with bath and walk-in closet, gas FP in 
living room, and a sun room leading to the backyard patio all make this property 
one to see. Attached two stall garage is over sized for extra storage space. Home 
is also close to a lovely walking path.  MLS# 5282037

$214,999
16401 County Rd 11, Sacred Heart

Enjoy the best of country life with this 3BR, 3BA with 3,000 
sq ft well-maintained home situated on 5 acres just outside 
of Sacred Heart on a paved road. Many unique details 
including 2 gas FP’s and beautiful walk-out patio to the 
backyard. Att. 2 car garage + heated workshop for storage 
and hobbies plus great hunting in the area. MLS# 5229927

$329,900
5183 E Eagle Lake Raod, Willmar

Enjoy the rolling hills and open air ranch living within minutes of Willmar. 
Adobe style home is a perfect home for the cowboy in you and your horses. 
Home features 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, main fl oor master bedroom, 2 lower level 
bedrooms. Outdoor dining area and a charming cabin/studio. Front of land is 
fenced. Call to See! MLS# 5260718

Contingent Sale Pending

$299,995
22400 105th St. SW, Renville

Hobby farm located 1.5 miles south of Prinsburg. Numerous 
improvements include: New paint, carpets, quartz counter 
tops and backsplash, tile fl oors. Completely remodeled 
master bath with tile fl oor and shower. Large walk in mud 
room. Garage is sheet rocked with a heater. MLS# 5262392

New Listing New Listing

$287,500
305 Birchcrest Drive, Glenwood

On Beautiful Lake Minnewaska! The Baycrest Community has some of the best beach front and 
a private marina on the lake as well as a heated pool. This beautiful Lake Home has endless 
possibilities for you. Currently, set up as a single family home with 4 bedrooms, 2 baths and 2 
full kitchen with attached 2 stall garage. It could easily be divided into an in-law suite, duplex 
or multi family cabin. The Asso. takes care of snow and lawn care, water, sewer and garbage 
as well as grounds maintenance. You can just come and relax at the lake! MLS# 5272511

$199,900
4189 11th Avenue SE, Willmar

Located just minutes from Willmar, this 4BR, 2BA sits on a ½ 
acre lot on a private street. Eat-in kitchen, 4 season porch, 
gas FP in the family room, and an extra garage/storage 
located under the porch. A newer well and Mound Septic 
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
• Our Weichert Real Estate Schools 

At our Career Event, you’ll also learn the many advantages of a career in real estate 
and how Weichert can help you reach your full potential. Join us and take your fi rst 
step! For more information contact our Weichert Offi ce!

Every Tuesday at 5:30pm

320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN
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Jaime Lukens, Realtor®

Cell: 320-444-7362
Jamie@PremierHomeSearch.com
www.Jaime.PremierHomeSearch.com

Buying or Selling

Give me a call and I can explain the process of 
buying a home so you don’t end up buying a 

HAUNTED HOUSE!

a Home
Can Be Scary 

Business!

Chad Sportel, Home Inspector
chad@sportelhomeinspections.com
www.sportelhomeinspections.com

(320) 979-3846

    Flexible Scheduling

    Onsite Reports

    Radon Testing

    Certified by the American
     Home Inspection Training 
     Institute
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F
A
Y
E 320-222-3293 or  320-295-1004

Virtual Tours &
Additional Information at:

www.fayekrealestate.com

506 15th Street S - Benson
A house that reeks nostalgic charm is so 
inviting and welcoming. An arched front 
door sets the tone for this 4 bedroom, 2 
bath Tudor Style home. The throwback 
aesthetic continues inside with arched 
pass-through between rooms. Formal 

dining room, contemporary kitchen and 
main fl oor laundry, hardwood fl oors, 
double size garage. All this is located 

on a quiet, tree-lined street. Make this 
whimsical Tudor Home yours at a

Low Price of $79,900

SALE 
PENDING



Debbie Caylor
320-894-5880
caylor@lakesarearealty.com

42 South Main Street
PO Box 742

New London, MN 56273
Fax: 320-354-4626

Tina Holthusen
320-212-5800
tina@lakesarearealty.com

SPICER
Green Lake Lot. 

95’ of Lakeshore, .47 acres
MLS# 5154211  $425,000

Green Lake

XXX Sherwood Estates 
1.25 Acres

119 feet Lakeshore
MLS# 5154328  $135,000

331 Lake Ave S
SPCER

3 bed - 2 bath
1836 sqft

MLS# 5231314  $450,000

16880 72nd St NE
NEW LONDON

4 bed - 2 bath
1.14 acres

MLS# 5274238   $264,000

New London

Building Lots

14634 73rd Street NE
SPICER

3 bed - 2 bath
3216 sqft  

MLS# 5288721  $299,000

7595 North Shore Dr
SPICER

3 bed - 3 bath  
1658 sqft 

MLS# 5230581  $199,000

Nest LakeGreen Lake

812 14th Ave SW
WILLMAR

3 bed - 1 bath
2080 sqft

MLS# 5252207  $126,900

Willmar

12630 90 Street SW 
RAYMOND

14.22 acres, 3 bed - 2 bath
1820 sqft

MLS# 5288617  $210,000

Raymond

2001 7th St N 
SARTELL

4 bed - 3 bath
3729 sqft

MLS# 5254875  $374,500

990 100th Ave SE 
MURDOCK

3 bed - 2 bath
10.3 acres

MLS# 5263161  $185,000

7721 N Shore Dr
SPICER

4 bed - 3 bath
3729 sqft

MLS# 5216872  $450,000

Eagle Lake LotGreen Lake

Murdock

Green Lake

Sartell

SPCER
3 bed - 2 bath

1680 sqft
$145,000

111th Avenue NE
SPICER

1.92 Acres with Pond
MLS# 6029014 $29,500

SPICER
3 bed - 2 bath

1040 sqft
$79,750

7 Acre Development

515 10th St SW
3 bed - 3 bath

1880 sq ft
MLS# 5262742   $150,000

Willmar

7833 North Shore Dr.
2BD plus loft, 2BA townhome 

on Green Lake. Completely 
remodeled top to bottom.
3 season lakeside porch. 
Fantastic waterviews!

MLS# 5281130   $319,000

4609 104th Ave NE
SPICER

3 bed - 3 bath
3524 sqft

MLS# 5221410  $479,000

Twin Lake

7438 Point Lake Drive
WILLMAR

5 bed - 4 bath
4510 sqft

MLS#  5264559   $450,000

220 SW Schendel St
3 bed - 2 bath

2112 sqft
MLS#  5225749  $125,000

Blomkest7 Acre Development

PRICE REDUCED PRICE REDUCED

UNDER CONTRACT UNDER CONTRACT

NEW PRICE

Green Lake

PRICE REDUCED

PENDING
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704 19th Avenue SW – Willmar
This multilevel home has a fenced in back yard on a nice large lot. such a quaint 
home that has lots of updates throughout interior and including new shingles this 
year. 3 bedrooms with the main house and a separate 1 bedroom apartment in 
the lower level with separate entrance that could easily be reverted to another 
bedroom and extra room for the main house or supplement your house payment 
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

jvikse@hotmail.com

JALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

Loo
king

for a BOO–tiful Home?

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES
Green Lake

8751 N Shore Drive Drive – Spicer  /  MLS# 5155237  /  $1,100,000
STUNNING IMMACULATE HOME! 110’ of lakeshore on Green Lake and it comes fully furnished. Dream kitchen, water views, open concept, offi ce, fi replace,

walk in closets and 2 laundry areas. Lakeside Balcony. Additional detached garage to store the lake toys. 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom.

3 BR, 1 BA
3744 N Eagle Road – Willmar

MLS# 5291195     $177,000

3 BR, 2½ BA
11311 41st Street NE – Spicer

MLS# 5285896     $224,700

4 BR, 3 BA
21712 141st Street NE – Hawick

MLS# 5275385     $497,700

3 BR, 2 BA
21713 141st Street NE – New London

MLS# 5282717     $225,000

Eagle Lake George Lake Access Long Lake Long Lake

319 N Lake Avenue – Spicer
MLS# 5227195  /  $487,000

Customize your taste in a new construction 
twin home with approximately

2400 square feet, a walk outbasement
and 50 feet on Green Lake!

TO BE MOVED TO BE BUILT

100’ feet on Green Lake

4 BR, 2 BA
6217 24th Street NE – Willmar

MLS# 5228825    $374,700

PENDING

Eagle Lake

4 BR, 3 BA
7218 86th Avenue NE – Spicer

MLS# 5269586    $567,000

PENDING

ElkhornLake

3955 8th St NE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5232595  /  $375,000
Updated 4BR split-level. Open concept kitchen, dining & living area, and a spacious lakeside 

sun room. Master suite has double closets & lake views. Walkout basementwith spacious 
family room, guest bedroom, 3/4 bath, laundry and mudroom off garage entry. 3,340 sf.

Swan Lake

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING NEW LISTING NEW LISTING
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JANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.net

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

JASMINE VIKSE
REALTOR®320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.com

JALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

Loo
king

for a BOO–tiful Home?

11731 42nd Street NE – Spicer  /  $537,000  /  MLS# 5227098
A beautiful wooded gently-sloping .6 acre lot with 140 ft of frontage on George Lake. Well-built 

3BR walkout rambler with 2272 sq ft of living space, updated baths and fantastic lake views 
from 5 picture windows. 2 miles from downtown Spicer and the Glacial Lakes bike trail.

George Lake

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES

21022 62nd Street NW – Sunburg  /  MLS# 5210880  /  $343,000
Beautiful year-round home features 3 BRs & 2 BAs with spacious living areas and an updated 
kitchen with center island. The yard hosts room for entertaining with a spacious lakeside deck 

and 158 feet on the water! Call today to start making memories at the lake!

7900 Long Lake Road – Willmar  /  MLS# 5249399  /  $497,700
This beautiful 3BR, 3BA home is tucked into a private setting with 190’ on Long Lake. Relaxing 

private backyard oasis complete with a 3-tier deck. Spacious open kitchen, formal dining, 
lakeside great room, master suite, den, lower level walk out, mud room & laundry + more!

Long Lake

14665 Breezy Point Road – Atwater  /  MLS# 5272695  /  $297,000
This property features 75’ on Diamond Lake with a great level lot. The cabin hosts 2 bedrooms, 

1 bath and an open concept living, kitchen, dining area. There’s room for the lake toys in the 
spacious garage and extra sleeping quarters above with a 3/4 bath.

Diamond Lake

NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

304 28th Street SE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5285986  /  $267,500
Beautiful 2 bdrm patio home built in ‘05 feature spacious open concept kitchen/dining/living 
area with vaulted ceilings and patio doors. Master suite with walk-in closet. Spacious guest 

bdrm & full hall bath. Plenty of storage/working space in your laundry room!

9723 Highway 71 NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 5285327  /  $237,000
Welcome to your spacious 4 bedroom home on a beautiful private setting between Willmar & 

Spicer with over 8 acres! Call today for your appointment!

624 3rd St SE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5254932  /  $125,000
Invest in this 2 unit duplex with 4 bedrooms on the main level unit and 3 bedrooms in the 

upper level unit. Off Street parking consists of a total of 7 spots. Call for more info!

1525 Gorton Avenue NW – Willmar  /  MLS# 5254836  /  $120,000
Calling all investors! Well maintained duplex in Willmar with 2 bedroom unit upstairs and 3 

bedrooms downstairs with shared laundry space. Call for more details!

Duplex Duplex

NEW LISTING

CONTINGENT CONTINGENT

NEW LISTING

Norway Lake

PAGE 25 • OCTOBER 2019 • HOMES PLUS



JANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.net

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

JASMINE VIKSE
REALTOR®320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.com

JALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

Loo
king

for a BOO–tiful Home?

NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

5006 60th Avenue NE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5204173  /  $597,700
3 BR, 3 BA. Spacious foyer with skylight, main fl oor open concept. Sunroom, upper level 

bonus space. Master suite with dbl walk-in closets! 2 bdrms, bath, laundry & storage in lower 
level. Maintenance-free siding, geothermal heating, heated garage, 2 pole sheds, and more!

1800 Country Club Drive NE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5230313  / $417,000
5BR, 3BA Custom home on a beautiful lot close to Willmar Lake. Open concept main fl oor 
with 20’ ceilings, gas FP & formal dining. Kitchen has maple cabinets, granite counters & 

doors to private back patio. Spacious yard and 3 stall attached, heated garage. 

515 Julia Circle – Spicer  /  MLS# 5281276  /  $499,897
3BR 3BA custom built home on private cul-de-sac close to Green Lake & downtown 

Spicer. Open concept main fl oor with Knotty Alder Schiller Cabinetry, granite counters, 
Hardy Maple Flooring, gas FP & master suite. Enjoy the privacy of the back yard patio.

4000 15th Street NE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5256771  /  $497,000
Large corner lot with access to Swan Lake in back yard. Spacious kitchen with hickory 
cabinets & granite counters. Formal dining. 22’ vaulted ceilings & gas FP. Media room.

3 bed, 2½ bath. Partial basement. Att 2 stall & det 3 stall garages with living space above!

2 BR, 3 BA
3236 Eagle Ridge Drive W – Willmar

MLS# 5198854   $267,700

4 BR, 3 BA
1212 11th Street SE – Willmar

MLS# 5154938  $249,977

3 BR, 3 BA
340 Martinson Blvd – Spicer

MLS# 5155395  $230,000

3 BR, 2 BA
1020 16th Street SW – Willmar

MLS# 5277791   $167,700

XXX 123rd Avenue SE – Lake Lillian
MLS# 5288002   $92,700

Wooded lot with 150’ on Norway Lake
3579 198th Avenue NW – New London

MLS# 5284664   $179,700

3 BR, 1 BA
806 5th Street SW – Willmar

MLS# 5218595   $142,700

3 BR, 2 BA
408 21st Street SE – Willmar

MLS# 5253427  $237,000

PENDING

PENDING

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

Norway Lake43.02 Acres
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LOTS & LAND

1.36 acre residential lot
close to town

Lot 1 Blk 1 NE 51 Street – Spicer
MLS# 5154335   $30,000

3+ acre lots available!
XXX 105th Ave NE – Green Lake Twp

MLS# 5282737   $35,000 each

Building Lots

Bldg Lots on paved roads. 1.26 - 2.58 acres
NE Co Rd 9 – New London
MLS# 6024435 - 6024442

$28,000 - $36,000 each lot

Cameron Ridge

Residential lot on cul de sac near 
downtown

507 Julia Circle – Spicer
MLS# 5154010   $27,500

7257 Long Lake Road – Willmar
MLS# 5154204   $89,000

145 ft on Point Lake! Convenient 
location between Willmar & Spicer!

Point Lake

JaLanny Rupp
Broker/Agent

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

facebook.com/jalannyrupp

$259,000
162 Hillcrest Avenue – SPICER

Move right in to this renovated 3 BR home 
near all the shops & restaurants Spicer has to 
offer! This property even comes with access to 
Green Lake!! The main fl oor has a completely 
remodeled kitchen, updated baths, all new 
fl ooring & private master suite! Enjoy the 
4-season porch or head outside on the new 
patio & grill in the fenced-in backyard. There 
is laundry & gas fi replace to top off the main 
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

Consider the rest, then call the BEST!
The Crow-Harris Team

3.24 Acres, 3 Bed, 3 Bath,
23x40 Outbuilding
110 180th Ave SE 

MLS# 5271394   $189,888

SUNBURG

Large City Lot
Shed

1521 15th St SW 
MLS# 5282756   $69,900

WILLMAR

PENDING

Large Lot, 3 Bed
Newer Windows

618 E Fairview Ave 
MLS# 5273672   $84,888

OLIVIA

4 Bd, 2 Ba, Large Lot
Heated Garage, Fenced Yard

2301 Williams Pkwy SW 
MLS# 5276771   $189,888

WILLMAR

8.97 Acres, Mature Grove, 
Country Living 

2005 160th Ave NE 
MLS# 5240049   $89,888

RAYMOND

4 Bd, 3 Ba Rambler
Two Double Garages

1409 11th St SE
MLS# 5256069   $222,000

WILLMAR

5 Bd, 4 Ba, Quality Built, 
Spacious Home
2204 8th Ave SE 

MLS# 5155344   $379,888

WILLMAR

VALLEY GOLF

SOLD

4 Bd, 3 Ba
3+ Stall Garage

2839 11th Ave SE 
MLS# 5247609   $284,888

WILLMAR

618 Hwy 71 NE – Willmar – Ph: 320-235-7072 
www.c21kandi.comShelley Crow

CRS GRI
320-894-7253

Matt Crow
Realtor

320-894-5847

Samantha Crow
Realtor

320-905-3656

Linda Harris
GRI

320-212-5035

Why Rent? 3 Bed
Great Starter Home
208 Menage Ave N 

MLS# 5155807   $61,888

RAYMOND

PENDING

Offi ce Space
Plus Rental Apt 
214 4th St SW 

MLS# 5248415   $109,888

WILLMAR

COMMERCIAL

4+ Acres, 155’ Shoreline
Wooded Paradise
Xxxx NW 53rd St 

MLS# 5154140   $163,900

NEW LONDON

NORWAY LAKE LOT

4 Bed, 2 Bath,
Cul-de-Sac Living

410 20th St NW 
MLS#  5254568   $120,888

WILLMAR

Quality Built, Custom 
Kitchen, 4 Stall Garage

8315 DeCathelon Dr 
MLS#5155034   $529,888

SPICER

WILLMAR
4 Bd, 3 Ba, 4 Stall Garage, 

Custom Kitchen, MF Master
235 57th Ave NE 

MLS# 5154999   $574,888

PENDING

3 Bd, 2 Ba, Ready to
Move in & Enjoy

221 Anthony St SE 
MLS# 5240186   $144,888

WILLMAR

COUNTRY LIVING

3.93 Acres & Outbuilding
Newer Cabinets

8801 105th St SW 
MLS# 5287710   $189,888

RAYMOND

NEW LISTING

4 Bd, 3 Ba
Fenced Yard

1608 17th Ave NW 
MLS# 5287364   $184,888

WILLMAR

NEW LISTING

3+ Bd, 2 Ba
RV Garage

4145 45th Ave NE 
MLS# 5208491   $479,888

WILLMAR

9.7 ACRE RETREAT

3 Bd, 2 Ba, Patio Home
Open Floor Plan

1628 18th Ave NW 
MLS# 5274715   $216,888

WILLMAR
Build Your Dream Home

Large Lots
XXX 57th Ave NE 

MLS# 5277476   $45,000

WILLMAR

BUILDING LOTS
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Apply Online!

320-441-6259  •  www.kensington.bank

Dawn Stahl
dstahl@kensington.bank

NMLS# 871879

APPLY ONLINE:  https://www.blink.mortgage/app/signup/p/kensingtonbank/dawnestahl  or scan this QR code

YOUR MORTGAGE BANKER

• RESULTS.
     ~BE PREPARED. GET PREQUALIFIED, QUICK AND EASY!

• EXPERTISE.
     ~OVER 20 YEARS IN OUR REAL ESTATE MARKET!

• CONVENIENCE.
   ~LOCAL LENDER, ONLINE TECHNOLOGY!

EQUAL HOUSING LENDER
MEMBER FDIC RD  FHA  VA  Conventional  Construction

STOP

for Real Estate Transactions

We’re Your One

www.kensingtonbank.com

We offer these services:

Bank  ■  Title  ■  Insurance

Shop!

320-254-3191 320-253-1046
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Denise Knight
BROKER

CELL
320-894-3094
OFFICE
320-235-7072

400 16th Ave NE – Willmar
This is your opportunity to own a custom built rambler in one of Willmar’s coveted 

neighborhoods. Home features 3 bedrooms, 3 baths and laundry all on the main level, 
with additional bedroom, bath and family room with gas fi replace downstairs. Also, 3 car 
attached garage and spacious yard. Call for your private showing today! MLS# 6031695

• 4 Bed • 4 Bath • 3 Car Garage

SALE PENDING

www.c21kandi.com
deniselknight@gmail.com

$287,900

Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender. Certain restrictions apply.  
Subject to credit approval. © 2018 Bremer Financial Corporation. All rights reserved.

Made Easier

Mortgage Decisions

At Bremer Bank, we listen to your goals and dreams to offer 
mortgage options that match your unique financial needs. 

Local decisions and support:
•  Local loan processing, underwriting and appraisers
•  In-house servicing on most loans

•   FHA and VA insured 
mortgages

•  Jumbo mortgages
•   Vacation home 

mortgages

•  New construction loans
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
12 care hobby farm with updated home 

and barn!
MLS# 5235810  |  $319,900

Kerkhoven  – 414 S 8th Street 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2072 sq ft. Double lot 

with a country feel!
MLS# 5245791  |  $129,900

NEW LISTING SOLD

Willmar – 524 6TH ST SW 
2045 sq ft 4BD, 2BA “large home with 
tons of character. Lots of potential!”

MLS# 5256806  |  $119,900

SOLD

SOLD

NEW PRICE

Willmar  – 333 Robert St SE 
Cute, move-in ready home on corner lot! 

2 bedroom, 1 bath, 960 sq. ft.
MLS# 5276432   |  $69,900

CONTINGENT
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PRICE REDUCED

812 Mary Ave SE
WILLMAR

3 bed, 3 bath, Home totally remodeled
and an addition added in 2013. Main fl oor 
includes a very nice kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances, main fl oor laundry and 
a 1/2 bath. Upstairs has 2 good sized 
bedrooms and a full bath. MLS# 5271060

Find more info on all listings at www.edinarealty.com

$215,000$150,000

$129,900 $49,900

SOLD

860  100th Ave SE 
Murdock

You’ll love this 3 Bed, 2 Bath classic
two-story farmhouse, nestled on 5.68 
acres with an established grove. The 
generously sized master bedroom suite 
has an attached bath and a full wall of 
built-in closet storage. MLS# 5249751

PRICE REDUCED

245  7th St North
KANDIYOHI

4 Bed and 1 Bath, main fl oor laundry and 
large common areas for the family to enjoy. 
Additional square footage could be added 
in the basement if desired. 2 stall garage 
on a corner lot on the north side of town. 
Call today to set up your private showing!! 
MLS# 5155312

328 East Schlieman Ave
APPLETON

4 Bed, 1 Bath, 1.5 story nice starter home. 
24x32 detached garage with additional 
single stall garage. Property has alley in 
back which is convenient for accessing 
property from front or back. MLS# 5220463

1005  11th Ave SE
WILLMAR

Check out this 3 bed, 1 bath Rambler. 
Beautiful fenced in back yard, large concrete 
patio with fi re pit are just a couple of the 
nice features that this house has to offer. 
Basement has potential to be fi nished off 
into 2 additional bedrooms. MLS# 5276237

905 Willmar Ave SW
WILLMAR

This 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom multi level 
home has many features to enjoy. The 
kitchen features oversized cabinets, 
wood fl ooring. The Master suite features 
a luxurious bathroom with oversized 
open shower, a walk-in closet in addition 
to a separate shoe closet/dressing area. 
MLS# 5280888

$139,900 $214,900

SOLD SOLD

508 Dupont Ave NE
RENVILLE

Take a look at this property! Very cute & well taken 
care of, 2 story home sits on a 75x150 ft. lot. This 3 
bed 2 bath home has many updates which include 
some stainless steel appliances, shingles on house 
in August of 2018 & garage in September of 2019, 
windows & vinyl siding, furnace 2016, water heater 
2015 & updated landscaping around the house.  
Property also has a 26x26 det. garage w/fl oor drain. 
Great Property, don’t miss out on this one!
MLS# 5288347

$119,000

NEW LISTING

Paul Shimek Realtor®

320-444-2403
paulshimek@edinarealty.com

Really easy real estate closings. 
 

K A N D I ABSTRACT 
Buying and selling homes in today's market requires the assistance of experts.   

Contact us today to schedule your closing. 

■ Flexible Closings ■ 50 years in Business ■ 30,000 Transactions Closed 
K A N D I A B S T R A C T . C O M  -  P H  3 2 0 . 2 3 5 . 9 7 7 0   



2320 South First Street | Willmar, MN
320.235.7887

Aaron Christensen
320-231-9161
320-220-2425

aaronchristensen@edinarealty.com

Willmar – 1613 Richland Ave
Huge newer rambler

w/triple heated garage,
3BD, 2BA, open fl oor plan.

MLS #5255730

Swan Lake Drive - Kandiyohi
6 Country Building Lots.

1.85-2.58 Acres.
MLS #5153645  | $20,000–30,000 ea

6541 150th Ave NE
North Shore Lot with Trailer House

MLS #5205053  | $98,000

Willmar - 408 7th St SW
Updated 5 BR, 2 BA home.

Move-in condition.
MLS #5224079  |  $134,900

1030 Business 71 N
1500 sq. ft. of prime commercial

space for lease.
MLS #5152962

FOR LEASE

New London - 21790 52nd St NE
Great country home on 36+ acres
4BR, 2BA, heated triple garage & 

heated shop.
MLS #5239316  |  $274,900

2401 Horizon Hills Rd
5BD, 2BA split w/possible

apt. in basesment. 1.82 acre lot. 
Triple garage.

MLS #5239443  | $234,900

1795 105th St SW
5BR, 2BA home on 242 acres minutes 

from Willmar, completely updated.
MLS #5225113  | $239,000

Kandiyohi – 409 McDermott
Updated rambler on huge lot

in Kandiyohi
4BR, 2BA, double garage.

MLS #5260789  | $159,900

Prinsburg – 137 Sunset Dr
Custon Built Rambler.

5 BR, 3 BA, Triple Garage
MLS #5193789  |  $424,900

Willmar - 3898 8th St NE
Great starter home across from 
Swan Lake, 3BD, 2BA, large lot.

MLS #5263515  |  $139,900

New London
Development opportunity with
Co Rd 40 & Co Rd 9 frontage.
MLS #6030922  |  $230,000

Willmar – 606 Litchfi eld Ave.
Multi-unit commercial property

w/ 2 apt. units as well.
MLS #5223958  |  $325,000

4267 25th Street NW
4+BR, 2BA, great 1.56 acre lot in 

wonderful country neighborhood.
MLS# 5211031  |  $215,000

600 Mary Avenue
Great Starter Home.

3 bedroom, 1bathroom.
$99,900

COMMERCIAL

SOLD!

NEW LISTING

Willmar – 524 Ann Street
6BR, 2BA 26x40 garage.

MLS# 5155727  |  $75,000

PRICE REDUCED

PENDING

SOLD
PENDING

SOLD!

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

CELL: 320.979.3004

4901 Co Rd 9 NE
4 bed, 3 bath, 2944 sqft.

10+ acres with pole shed.
MLS#5270430    $439,000

WILLMAR
608 4th Street SE

2 bedroom, 1 bathroom,
920 sqft. Double detached 

garage.
MLS#5223989  $78,500

1225 16th St SW
4 bed, 3 bath, 2416 sqft.

SW location. Fenced 
backyard. Open layout,

MLS#5259378    $200,000

WILLMAR

SALE PENDINGSOLD

7005 Hwy 71 NE
4BD, 3BA 2760 sqft. 135 ft on Eagle 
Lake. 5 stall garage & exceptional 

landscaping. 2 FP’s & 2 large living 
rooms. All bdrms on the same level.

MLS#5155146 $465,000

WILLMAR

EAGLE LAKE

3108 Eagle Ridge Dr E
4BD, 3BA. 3,393 sqft fi nished. Fenced 
yard. Grand home with huge rooms. 

Great layout & location.
MLS#5257217    $365,000

WILLMAR

EAGLE'S LANDING

1058 75th St NW
5BD, 4BA, 5,576 sqft,

Layman Const. impeccable 
custom home with 3+ stall garage.

MLS#5155340 $669,000

PENNOCK

88614 County Road 10
5BD, 2BA 2003 sqft. 40 acres. Several 
outbuildings. 26 acres tillable. New 

metal roof, windows and siding.
MLS#5284375   $390,000

SACRED HEART

ENERGY CONCEPTS
werickso3@gmail.com   |   www.energyconceptsinc.com  /  License 320-235-9079

DEVELOPER • CONTRACTOR • BUILDER

License
#BC003391

Townhomes Lots also available in our
New London

Westland Park Addition

OVER 50% SOLD!!

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SHADY LANE N.E.

SH
AD

Y 
LA

NE
 N

E

“SHADY LANE” IS NOW BLACKTOPPED

PENDING
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JUSTIN PAFFRATH 320.491.9035
justinpaffrath@edinarealty.com

ANGELA PAFFRATH 320.444.0989
angelapaffrath@edinarealty.com

www.pafre.com

xxx Roseville Rd NE, Paynesville
4,400 Ft Shoreline • 44 Acres
MLS# 5256616 – $217,000

350 45th St NW, Willmar
.962 Acres•17,405 SqFt•Load Dock

MLS# 5254562 – $589,900

##### 21st St NE, Spicer
1.528 Acres

MLS# 5209280 – $89,900

3923 Abbott Dr, Willmar
.689 Acres

MLS# 5253834 – $353,055

316 Becker Ave SW, Willmar
.17 Acres

MLS# 5225519 – $120,000

310 N 8th St, Kerkhoven
4BR, 2BA • 2279 SqFt •x2 Houses

MLS# 5226663 – $114,900

903 Highway 71 NE, Willmar
1.02 Acres

MLS# 5251486 – $324,899

1629 18th Ave NW, Willmar
2BR • 2BA • 1720 Sq Ft

MLS# 5154946 – $235,400

122 3rd Street N, Atwater
6,643 SqFt

MLS# 5288336 – $168,000

7900 Chapin Dr NE, New London
1.08 ACRES 4,400 SqFt

MLS# 5269619 – $789,900

1714 U S 12, Willmar
2.2 ACRES

MLS# 5284190 – $449,000

1621 19th Ave NW, Willmar
3BR • 2BA • 1630 SqFt

MLS# 5198351 – $249,987

515 Sanford Road, Benson
4BR • 4½BA • 4,901 SqFt
MLS# 5155590 – $431,348

26624 40th St NE, Belgrade
32BR, 3BA • 2726 SqFt •10 Acres

MLS# 5155206 – $259,999

1209 7th St SE, Willmar
2.5 Acres

MLS# 5213245 – $295,000

194 Progress Way, Spicer
1 Acre

MLS# 5208843 – $315,000

16 SE Ash St, New London
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

• 5BR, 2BA • 3 car garage
• Beautiful Executive Home in Eagles Landing

616 15th St SW - Willmar
• $100,000 • MLS #5271450

• 4BR, 2BA • 1 car garage
• Great Starter Home

New Listing
xxx East Bend Rd - Belgrade
• $210,000 • MLS #5273606

• 71 Acres •Tillable with some CRP
• Great Hunting

New Listing
xxx CR 8 SE - Lake Lillian

• $281,000 • MLS #5202235
• 37 Prime tillable acres

xxx State Hwy 29 - Benson
• $295,000 • MLS# 5271625

• 70 acres • Prime deer hunting land

624 15th St SW - Willmar • $87,500
• 4BR, 2BA • 1 car garage

• Great starter home on corner lot

115 Par View Estates - Montevideo
• $380,000 • MLS #5244305

• 3BR, 3BA • 3 car garage • Built in ‘01 
• Golf Course Access

POPE COUNTY

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

CONTINGENT

CONTINGENT

5 Acres

111 4th St South - Grove City
• $TBD •3BR, 2BA charming turn of 

century home

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

PENDING

NEW LAND LISTINGS



Gordy Lindblad
 Real Estate Marketing Consultant

320-220-1339
gordylindblad@edinarealty.com

2320 South First Street | Willmar, MN

320.235.7887

Country living close to town. 3.72 acres over 
looking 240 ft on Mud Lake. 5 BD, 3 BA, 2018 
furnace, 2019 air, new appliances, G.E., custom 
Mueller cabinets. Hot tub room, above ground 
pool with wrap around deck, upper deck off  
family room with gas FP. Lower level has a 
10x12 garage for additional storage. Lower 
level plumbed & wired for additional kitchen. 
Possible mother-in-law suite or potential rental 
opportunities. Come see today. 1 minute from 
downtown New London. Wildlife in your 
backyard. MLS# 5250703221 Main St N - New London

MUD LAKE

Willmar
317 Bernard St – Willmar • MLS# 5228992

Build that Dream Home!
9695 N Shore Dr – Spicer • 106’ lakeshore 300’ deep

1.36 Acres • 200’ Mud Lake
Co Rd 9 NE – New London • MLS# 5235372

.7 Acre • 107’ Mud Lake 
196th Avenue NE – New London • MLS# 5235407

Green Lake
12979 134th Ave NE – Spicer • MLS# 5209521

Green Lake
12833 134th Ave NE – Spicer • MLS# 5228992

If  you’re looking for level sand beach on Green Lake, you 
found it! Spectacular lake views from: great room with vaulted 
ceiling & two story brick wood burning FP with built-in wood 
storage, sun room & formal dining room. 3 bdrms, main fl oor 
master with walk-out patio & gazebo, master bath with soaking 
tub & glass tiled shower open to a private garden area, & huge 
walk-in closets. Family room has brick wood fi replace & casual 
dining. Fabulous mahogany wood fl oors throughout the lower 
level. Kitchen is conveniently located between the two dining 
areas. Main fl oor laundry. Exterior professionally landscaped, 
paver driveway, covered walkway to main entrance with side 
rails. Paver patio & sidewalk with lights lead you to level sand 
beach. Gazebo (off  the master bdrm), exterior sound system & 
lighting. Exterior brick & hardboard. Private garden off  master 
bath. Epoxy fl oor in garage with stationary sink. Lift chair for 
handi-cap accessibility. MLS# 515496612010 Indian Beach Road – Spicer

NEW 
PRICE

$725,000

NEW 
PRICE

$325,000

GREEN LAKE

GREEN LAKE MUD LAKE MUD LAKE

$100,000 $50,000

SOLD SOLD SOLD

Buy both of these 
side-by- side lots

& GET A DISCOUNT!
NEW 

PRICE
$600,000
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UNITED MINNESOTA BANK
105 CENTRAL AVE • PO BOX 289 • NEW LONDON, MN 56273 • (320) 354-2277

w w w . u m b n l . c o m

Stop in and visit with Anthony or Nick

Anthony
NMLS# 420249

Nick
NMLS# 420250

If you have a Vision,
WE CAN FINANCE IT!

Lori Schroeder – Owner, Broker, GRI
30 years of  Real Estate Knowledge working for YOU!

email: realtycentral101@gmail.com  /  www.realtycentralproperties.com

19997 612th Ave – Litchfi eld
Located on beautiful Lake Minnie Belle. Approximately 190 feet of waterfront. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 stall garage. 

Spacious kitchen and dining room. Full front deck overlooking the lake. $499,900

Price Reduced



Our smiles are 
as contagious as 
our success.
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